|Bp. VIHA. |I'Ipe3vme M ume | KonokBujym | Ucnut | YKynHo | OueHa |
2018/0451 George Nashid Filip 10.00 10.00 5
2017/0348 Asejuh HuHa 0.00 5
2012/0187 Aspamosuh JoBaHa 0.00 5
2014/0271 Anekcuh NpeHa 17.00 17.00 5
2016/0293 Anyposuh CtedaH 11.00 11.00 5
2018/0075 Anhenkosuh dapko 0.00 5
2017/0214 AHTOHUWjeBuh CtedaH 10.00 10.00 5
2020/1081 AHTOHMN Haha 0.00 0.00 5
2020/1032 Apcuh MNeTtap 0.00 0.00 5
2018/0475 Atnaruh MuneHa 0.00 5
2019/0469 Ahuh BecHa 0.00 0.00 5
2017/0476 Baknh Mapwja 0.00 5
2017/0339 Banau AHactacuja 0.00 5
2016/0377 BapatoBuh JoBaHa 13.50 13.50 5
2019/0335 BawrtoBaHoBMh JoBaHa 0.00 0.00 5
2019/0085 Bekunh JacHa 16.00 16.00 5
2019/0334 Benojuua Mapuja 0.00 0.00 5
2019/0118 Benowesay AHhena 10.50 10.50 5
2019/0437 Bujanau Metap 6.50 6.50 5
2018/0230 BoraBau Jlyka 0.00 5
2018/0058 BorgaHoBuh AHgpuja 11.00 11.00 5
2015/0459 Boxuh Anekcangpa 0.00 5
2019/0230 Bojanuh Ncnpopa 0.00 5
2018/0476 Bojuh OrtbeH 2.00 2.00 5
2019/0416 Borbesuh JaHuno 14.50 14.50 5
2019/0081 BoHumh Baka 0.00 0.00 5
2017/0370 Bowkosuh AnekcaHgpa 15.00 15.00 5
2019/0136 BpaHkoBuh Hemara 5.50 35.00 40.50 5
2019/0429 Bpkosuh Munuua 0.00 5
2018/0424 BynaTtoBuh AHa 0.00 5
2013/0462 BacurbeBuh Bnagmmunp 0.00 5
2013/0243 Becwuh Jenucaeeta 0.00 5
2012/0399 Butac Mapko 0.00 5
2019/0491 Bnawkosuh YHa 0.00 5
2018/0406 ByjagnHosuh Munuua 0.00 5
2019/1022 Byjuuunh KatapuHa 0.00 5
2018/0465 Byjnunh Munuua 0.00 5
2016/0319 Bykmuposuh Coduja 11.00 11.00 5
2018/0376 Bykosuh Hemamna 7.00 7.00 5
2018/0341 Bykocasroesuh Anekca 8.00 8.00 5
2019/0499 Bykocasreesuh JoBaHa 9.00 33.00 42.00 5
2019/0332 Byukosuh Bara 9.00 29.00 38.00 5
2019/0323 [aBpaHoBuh EneoHopa 17.00 17.00 5
2019/0329 [aBpuh JoBaHa 12.00 12.00 5
2019/0215 lapvh Martuja 0.00 20.00 20.00 5
2012/0176 Bo3neH Pape 0.00 5
2019/0354 masuh TatjaHa 0.00 5
2019/0185 mubetuh Mapuja 19.00 19.00 5
2019/0497 lojkoBrh Munuua 0.00 5
2017/0351 p6a Hukona 0.00 5
2013/0493 [JamnaHoBuh VBaH 0.00 5
2019/0272 OumuTpujesnh JoaHa 9.00 9.00 5
2019/0371 OuHunh Mapuja 0.00 5
2017/0440 OoHunh Angpeja 4.00 4.00 5
2019/0438 Hpawwkosuh Capa 0.00 5
2019/0423 Lpobrwak MunaH 0.00 5



|Bp. uHa.
2016/0229
2017/0279
2019/0380
2017/0002
2019/0298
2019/0058
2017/0284
2017/2043
2018/0409
2017/0366
2019/0228
2019/1098
2017/0439
2018/0485
2019/0415
2018/0270
2019/0090
2019/0232
2009/0332/1
2019/0139
2010/0191/1
2019/1073
2018/0437
2018/0202
2019/0500
2017/0115
2017/0283
2017/0493
2019/0466
2019/0297
2017/0434
2019/0262
2017/0251
2019/0488
2018/0389
2020/1022
2019/0359
2019/0427
2019/0480
2018/0497
2013/0430
2010/0276/1
2012/0219
2019/0386
2018/0279
2020/1023
2019/0250
2017/0455
2019/0289
2019/0111
2019/0021
2018/0493
2016/0252
2018/0417
2019/0468
2017/0498

|I'Ipe3vme M ume
Opynosuh Hukona
OytnHa Mapuja
hepmarosuh JamjaH
hokuh Teogopa
‘Hophesuh Jlyka
‘hophesuh Hatanwuja
hyphesuh JaHa
Hypuh Mapko
Hyposuh Vcugopa
Eppersan Capa
Epvh Hukona
Epuerosuh KatapuHa
YKneaHosuh JoBaHa
YKnesaHosuh Jlyka
YKusanosuh Munumua
XKuskosuh Corba
Kyruh QywaH
3opuh Ana
Meanuweswuh OdywaH
VMBaHoBuh Anekca
MBaHoBuMh NBaHa
MBaHoBuMh JeneHa
Wcakosuh Jlyka
Jakosrbesuh bopucas
Jakosreesuh MuHa
Jakwuh Munopag,
JaHahkosuh JeneHa
JaHkosuh MuHa
JaHkosuh Hukona
JaHkoBuh YHa
Jaykosuh Mununua
Jenucujesuh Jyka
Jewwmh Ypou
JosaHoBuh Arnekca
JoeaHoBuMh AHacTacuja
JoBaHoBuh AHfena
JoBaHoBuh NBaHa
JoBaHosuh Munuua
JoBaHoBuh MuHa
JoBaHoBuh HeBeHa
Josuh Anhena
Jokuh Jynuja
Kapapwuh KatapuHa
Knuna Bolwuko
KHexxesuh Hukwa
Koeay Mapuja
Koauesuh OrrseH
Komagunuh XeneHa
Kopah Hepa

Koctuh Maene
Kpuokyha JoBaHa
Kpmap Ctpaxuha
KpcmaHosuh hyphuua
KypeLw JlyHa

JlabaH Anekca
JlazapeBuh MBa
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|Bp. uHa.

2019/0221
2018/0283
2016/0211
2019/0027
2018/0155
2019/0264
2018/0487
2016/0215
2017/0280
2018/0433
2019/0370
2019/1016
2018/0060
2019/0355
2019/0336
2019/0419
2018/0375
2019/0015
2019/0351
2018/0455
2019/0201
2017/0413
2018/0324
2019/0216
2019/0314
2019/0478
2018/0167
2013/0499
2016/0408
2018/0277
2019/0159
2020/1079
2019/0434
2018/0473
2017/0446
2020/1047
2012/0479
2018/0251
2016/0320
2018/0466
2019/0481
2011/0365
2018/0212
2018/0360
2019/0483
2013/0113
2019/0151
2016/0198
2019/0110
2019/0430
2020/1085
2018/0243
2016/0409
2011/0370
2017/0471
2019/0184

|I'Ipe3vme M ume
JlazapeBuh Hukona
Jlazosuh dasua
JlatuHosuh Munuua
Jlenosuh Ucnpopa
Jleuunh lMetap
Jby6ojeBuh JleHa
Iby6ojesuh Munuua
MajgaHay Hukona
Makcuh Jlyka
ManuyaH CaBuHa
Mangunuh MNeTtpa
Manpguh Hukona
MaHnanh Teogopa
MapuHkosuh KatapuHa
MapwuHkosuh Hukona
MapwuHkoBuh HukonunHa
MapwuHkoBuh TujaHa
Mapwuuunh HuHa
Mapkos [lejaH
Mapkosuh Jlyka
Mapkosuh Maja
Mapkosuh Muxamno
MapkoBuh Cara
Mawwuh CuHuwa
Mehenosuh Havga
Mwukosuh Hophe
MwunaguHosuh CtedaH
MwunaHosuh Anekcangap
MwnaHosuh JoBaHa
MwunaHosuh CtedpaH
MwuneHkosuh Mapuja
MunuBojesuh CteBaH
Mwunugparosuh BaHa
Mwunujaw Bersko
Mwunukuh JajaHa
Mwunucasreesuh Mapko
Mwunuh NBana

Mwnwuh Unwnja
MwunocasrbeBuh KatapuHa
Mwnowesuh AHa
Mwnowesuh lNopaHa
Mwunowesuh HuHa
Mwupkosuh Jlyka

Mwutnh AHgpujaHa
MwuTposuh AHa
MwuTposuh Japko
Mutposuh Hophe
Mwutposuh Mapko
Mwutposuh Muxauno
Mwutposuh Hukonuja
Mwuhuh Muxauno
Mwuxajnosuh Munuua
Mwumh Mapta
MnageHoBuh JeneHa
MnageHoBuh KpuctmHa
MogpuHuh Ansa

| Konokeujym |
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|Bp. uHa.
2018/1031
2018/0069
2017/0481
2018/0482
2016/0372
2016/0268
2014/0380
2019/0113
2018/1069
2017/0378
2019/0068
2019/0161
2018/0295
2019/0492
2019/0034
2019/0304
2019/0051
2019/0472
2013/0398
2018/0470
2019/0339
2017/0376
2018/0453
2019/0213
2014/0269
2019/0288
2020/1083
2013/0182
2018/0346
2017/0426
2019/0261
2020/1078
2020/1028
2018/1038
2012/0477
2018/0407
2013/0961
2019/0473
2017/0143
2018/0174
2018/0255
2019/0360
2014/0232
2019/0325
2019/0313
2019/0444
2019/0463
2017/1087
2018/0348
2017/0453
2018/0449
2018/0209
2018/0428
2018/0443
2018/0499
2010/0336/1

|I'Ipe3vme M ume
Morsesuh Emunuja
Heperskosuh [yrwa

Heper-kosuh Hacrtacuja
HewosaHoBuh KatapuHa

Hwukonunh AnekcaHgpa
Hukonuh Bana
Huuesumh EHa
HoerosaH AnekcaHgpa
Opauh Anekca

MaBnheBnh AnekcaHgpa

Maenoswuh BojaH
Maenosuh Jo6puua
Masnosuh JoBaHa
Maenoesuh Caea
Majosuh Munuua
Majoeuh Hukona
MaHTenuh Mapko
ManTtnh Jeda
MaHToBh Muxaumno
Mapunosuh Munena
[MayHoBuh Hukona
MNeBau AHgpea
Mejumh Bepa
Mejumh JagpaHka
Menuh Mapko
Mepkosuh Hukona
MeTtkoBuh Marteja
MeTtkoBuh dunun
Metposuh AHhenwnja
MeTtposuh bapbapa
MeTposuh BpaHko
Metposuh OdaBng
MeTtposuh aHuno
MeTposuh Jlyka
MeTtposuh MunaH
Mewwnh Byk

Mewwh Mpegpar
Munnunya JeneHa
Morwasuh Murba
Mon-Maxnnh Muxauno
MNonosmh Hukona
Monosuh MeTap
Pagosuh Jbybuua
Pagonunh Maja
Paponuh Nasap
Pagynosuh Mapuja
Pakuh MapwujaHa
Paknh Munow
Panajuh Anekca
Pewetap VBaH
Casuvh Bamna
Casuh Jlazap
CautoBuh Anekcangpa
Ceunap [ejaH
CumeyHoBuh Hartanwvja
Ckagpuh CtedaH

| Konokeujym |
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|Bp. VIHA. |I'Ipesvme M ume | KonokBujym | Ucnut | YKynHo | OueHa
2018/0238 Ckopuh MuHa 13.00 28.00 41.00 5
2018/0231 CnatnHay Jenucaseta 0.00 5
2016/0357 Cokonosuh [JaHnua 0.00 5
2017/0293 Cnacoscku bopuc 0.00 5
2018/0086 CpHuh MapuHa 0.00 5
2014/0465 CramatoBuh AHhena 0.00 5
2020/1080 CrankoB CtedhaH 13.00 13.00 5
2016/0374 CraHojeBuh KatapuHa 0.00 5
2017/0405 CTtaHojesuh KpuctunHa 13.00 13.00 5
2019/0358 CTtaHojuuh Ceprej 5.00 5.00 5
2016/0151 CteBaHoBuMh AnekcaHgpa 0.00 5
2018/0413 CtecbaHoBuh burbaHa 0.00 5
2019/0318 CtecbaHoBmh MaTeja 3.00 3.00 5
2019/0367 Ctujosuh MNaene 0.00 5
2019/0345 CrojaHoBuh AHhena 10.00 21.00 31.00 5
2018/0382 CTtojaHoBuh KpuctuHa 0.00 5
2017/0154 CTojaHoBuh Jlyka 19.00 19.00 5
2019/0028 CTtojaHoBuh Mapko 0.00 5
2014/0259 CTtojaHoBMh Munuua 0.00 5
2015/0010 Tapnh CnobogaH 10.50 10.50 5
2018/0388 Tambyp AHgpea 0.00 5
2019/0164 TaHumh CumoHa 0.00 5
2020/1048 TawwuH dunun 0.00 5
2017/0114 Tep3nh MnageH 0.00 5
2010/0255/I  Topoposuh Boxuaap 0.00 5
2012/0435 Topoposuh 3opaHa 0.00 5
2017/0369 Topoposuh Munowwu 0.00 5
2019/0199 TomaHosuh CphaH 11.00 32.00 43.00 5
2019/0422 Tomawwesuh Munuua 0.00 0.00 5
2016/0079 Tomuh Camsa 0.00 5
2012/0248 Tockuh AnekcaHgap 10.00 10.00 5
2017/0165 Tpunkosuh AnekcaHngpa 0.00 5
2019/0467 Tpuukosuh Mapuja 0.00 5
2016/0284 Tpuwwuh CtedaH 4.00 4.00 5
2019/0219 Tpkyrba AHhena 20.00 20.00 5
2018/0246 Thehes KatapuHa 0.00 5
2018/0439 Tuka TujaHa 0.00 5
2018/0342 hojbalwumnh BojaHa 0.00 5
2013/0957 hopau Bnagucnas 0.00 5
2019/0418 Thocosuh Muxajno 0.00 5
2019/0374 depnaH CtedaH 0.00 0.00 5
2019/0204 dununosuh Ana 0.00 5
2014/0249 dunuh Munena 0.00 5
2018/0435 dyHayn HeeeHa 8.00 38.00 46.00 5
2018/0495 Xajaykosuh Urop 8.00 8.00 5
2017/0496 Xamauh Ansa 11.50 11.50 5
2017/0234 Xarosuh Buktop 0.00 5
2019/0078 LiBeTkoBuh Hepa 7.00 7.00 5
2019/0235 Lieposuh-Koceorny OaHuua 0.00 5
2019/0387 LipHornaBay KpuctujaH 0.00 0.00 0.00 5
2019/0476 Yabpuno Mapko 9.00 22.00 31.00 5
2018/0189 Yosuh Hukona 1.00 1.00 5
2017/0380 Yomuh JaHuno 0.00 5
2018/0284 LWapruh Emunuja 0.00 5
1985/0124 LLnorbuh Pagocnas 2.00 2.00 5
12019/1053  ApaHhenosuh Argpuja 1600 3500  51.00 6 |
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Bp. uHA. Mpe3snme n ume KonokBujym Ucnut YKynHo OueHa




